SVGW Zertifizierungsstelle Wasser
Fachverband

flr Wasser, Gas und Warme
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Zertifikat Nr.: 9901-4050

Zertifikatsinhaber: Caleffi S.p.A.
S.R. 229 n° 25, IT-28010 Fontaneto d’Agogna (NO)

Gestlitzt auf das Reglement ZW101 , Allgemeine Geschéaftsbedingungen der SVGW Zertifizierungsstelle
Wasser” zertifiziert der SVGW die folgenden Serienprodukte:

Rubrik: Systemtrenngerate Bauart BA und GB
Bezeichnung: Caleffi Bauart BA Serie 575

Caleffi Bauart BA Serie 5751
Typen: 575005, 575006, 575008, 575010

575105, 575106, 575108, 575110

DN: 50...100 PN: 10 tmax: 65 °C
Zertifizierungsgrundlage: ~ SVGW ZwW135 (01/19), EN 12729 (2003)

Gultigkeit: 31.07.2029

Auflagen (A) / Bemerkungen (B):
Keine

Der Antragsteller ist berechtigt, die oben erwdhnten Produkte als SVGW zertifiziert anzubieten und das obige
SVGW-Konformitdtszeichen zu verwenden (Publikation im Zertifizierungsverzeichnis Wasser).
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Caleffi S.p.A., S.R. 229 n° 25, IT-28010 Fontaneto d’Agogna (NO)

Rubrik:

Bezeichnung:

Typen

575005
575006
575008
575010
575105
575106
575108
575110

Zertifikat Nr.: 9901-4050

DN

50
65
80
100
50
65
80
100

Caleffi Bauart BA Serie 575
Caleffi Bauart BA Serie 5751

PN

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Systemtrenngerate Bauart BA und GB

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

Gerdusch-
gruppe

Verluste
kWh/24 h /
ErP Klasse

Inhalt

Index

Metrologie
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SVGW Certification body water
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for water, gas and district heating
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Certificate No.: 9901-4050

Certificate holder: Caleffi S.p.A.
S.R. 229 n° 25, IT-28010 Fontaneto d’Agogna (NO)

\
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In accordance with our regulation ZW101 ,general terms and conditions of the SVGW certification body
water” the SVGW certify the following serial products:

Rubric: Backflow preventer BA and GB
Denomination: Caleffi type BA Serie 575

Caleffi type BA Serie 5751
Types: 575005, 575006, 575008, 575010

575105, 575106, 575108, 575110

DN:50...100 PN: 10 tmax:65°C

Certification Standard: SVGW ZW135 (01/19), EN 12729 (2003)
Validity: 31.07.2029

Conditions (C) / Remarks (R):

Keine

The applicant is entitled to offer the above mentioned products as certificated by the SVGW and to use the
above SVGW-conformity mark (publication in the list of certificates water).

SVGW Association for water, gas and district heating
erfifi »gtij)n body water

accredited according to
SN EN ISO/IEC 17065
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Caleffi S.p.A., S.R. 229 n° 25, IT-28010 Fontaneto d’Agogna (NO)

Rubric: Backflow preventer BA and GB

Denomination: Caleffi type BA Serie 575
Caleffi type BA Serie 5751

Types DN PN c
575005 50 10 65
575006 65 10 65
575008 80 10 65
575010 100 10 65
575105 50 10 65
575106 65 10 65
575108 80 10 65
575110 100 10 65

Certificate No.: 9901-4050
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